Artikelnummer: 3346542-10

Eye

Product specificaties

Kleur:
Materiaal:
Hoogte:
Breedte:
Diepte:
IP-waarde:
Ik-waarde:
CRI-waarde:
Fitting:
Lichtbron:
Lichtkleur:
Lumen:
Dimbaar:

Garantie:

zwart
aluminium
1lcm
35cm
5cm

67

10

90
Ledmodule
LED 18w
3000K
2203

o.a.

5 jaar

Omschrijving

Eye. Schijnwerper. Zwart. Led 18w. 3k. 30gr. Wallwasher

Franssen Verlichting
0485 - 36 23 12
info@franssenverlichting.nl
franssenverlichting.nl



